
Street Resurfacing 
STREET BEGINNING END APPROX. 

LENGTH      (ft.) 

Aaron Drive Hwy 27 Rachel 1400 
Annette St N Rawls St dead end 460 
Apache Dr Dixie Dr Boll Weevil Cir 2000 
Ashlyn Drive Rachel Aaron 500 
Auburn Dr George Wallace Dr cul de sac 1650 
Averette Ave Whispering Pines cul de sac 1240 
Azealea Dr N Hill St Meadowbrook 1190 
Barbara Dr Christopher Dr Silver Oak Dr 1100 
Beam Rd Shell Field Rd Wimbledon 1100 
Blackhawk Dr Raven St Shawnee St 950 
Byrd St W. College Dogwood Dr 370 
Carr St Mill St Park Ave 400 
Choctaw Rd Rucker Blvd Morgan Ln 2530 
Christopher Dr Morgan Ln Harrand Crk Rd 1700 
Comet St Thompson St McCormick St 510 
Conner St W Watts St Brunson St 430 
Deer Run Strut     500 
Deerfield Dr Briarwood Dr dead end 1600 
Don Cir Dixie Dr. Culdesac 280 
Douglas Brown Cir George Wallace Dr Linda Dr 1500 
Easy Street Main Edwards 420 
Elm St Pine View Dr Maple St 1300 
Erin St Daleville Park Ave 1700 
Erin St Park Ave Mildred St 880 
Faye St Baker Rd Mullins 600 
Franklin St Olive Springs Dr Candy Dr 400 
Gateway Dr Hiltone Cir Deer-run Strut 1425 
Glen Reagan Chambers 680 
Griffin St Greenaway Dr S Hill St 1250 
Grubbs St Highland Dr Larkin 1500 
Grubbs St Edwards St Highland Dr 1850 
Gundy Lane Sanders St Mills St 1020 
Heath St E. Watts St Henderson St 1100 
Hutchison St Airport Rd Gibson St 1810 
Jackie St Coppinville Rd Sherwin St 400 
Joanna Drive George Wallace Dr Hardee Drive 400 
Kingswood Dr Windsor dead end 650 
Kramer Ct Beam Rd Wimbledon Dr 1350 
Lake Oliver Drive Dixie Drive Culdesac 2450 
Lakeshore     480 
Lakeview Dr Water St Kate St 1100 
Leafmore George Wallace Dr Douglas Brown Cir 420 



Lee St RR track Main St 300 
Lowery St Damascus Rd Falcon St 1000 
Magnolia Cir Cedar Dr Cedar Dr 900 
Maple St Cedar Dr Dauphin St Ext 1800 
Maxwell St Whispering Pines Boll Weevil Cir 450 
McDonald St Thompson St McCormick St 300 
McGee St Howell St Gundy Lane 950 
Melbourne Dr Regency dead end 4050 
Morningview Dr     340 
Morris St E Park Ave Mill St 400 
N Ann St W College St W Adams St 1300 
Oak St Dauphin St Ext Elm St 500 
Pierce Ave. N.Watson St. Daleville Ave 2640 
Pinedale Dr Whispering Pines Boll Weevil Cir 400 
Pinehurst Sylvan   270 
Pineview Dr Dauphin St Ext Cedar Dr 1170 
Pruitt St Ouida St dead end 450 
Quida St Eagle Park Ave. 2350 
Quida St. Ext Daleville Avenue Glover Avenue 3060 
Rachel Drive Aaron Ashlyn 1000 
Rowe Warren Sunset 340 
Sherwin St Virginia St cul de sac 800 
Simmons St Kentucky St Alabama St 350 
Simmons St Alabama St Westview Dr 800 
Simmons St Doster St Kentucky St 1800 
Springdale Ave Rucker Blvd. Fairview Dr. 4200 
Spruce St Walnut Dr Walnut Dr 700 
Sunset St Rowe St W Adams 1150 
Valley Stream Brookshire Morningview 2240 
W.Watts Stonewall Lowery 840 
Walnut Dr Dauphin St Ext Dauphin St Ext 2240 
Whispering Pines Plaza Dr Maxwell Ave 1470 
Windham Dr E Park Ave Ouida St 1300 
Woodland Dr Mixson St Gilbert St 720 
Wyman St Mullins Dr Baker Rd 500 
    

  Total (Miles) 16.6 
 


